
2016
CONWAY PLANNING COMMISSION

SCHEDULED MEETING DATES

MONTH MEETING DATE SUBMISSION DEADLINE

January Tuesday, January 19 Monday, January 41

February Tuesday, February 16 Friday, January 292

March Monday, March 14 Friday, February 263

April Monday, April 18 Friday, April 1

May Monday, May 16 Thursday, April 28

June Monday, June 20 Friday, June 3

July Monday, July 18 Friday, July 1

August Monday, August 15 Friday, July 29

September Monday, September 19 Friday, September 2

October Monday, October 17 Friday, September 30

November Monday, November 21 Friday, November 4

December Monday, December 19 Friday, December 2

Conway Planning Commission meetings begin at 7:00 pm in the Russell L. “Jack” Roberts 
District Court Building located at 810 Parkway Avenue, Conway, Arkansas.  The agenda with 
supporting information for each meeting is available at  http://www.cityofconway.org/pages/
planning-minutes-reports/

Meeting moved due to Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observance1

 Meeting moved due to Presidents’ Day Observance2

 Meeting moved due to Spring Break3

http://www.cityofconway.org/pages/planning-minutes-reports/

